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Sam Bailey Track @ University of Alabama

Meet Program

Event  1   Women 100 Meter Dash
Saturday 3/19/2005 - 11:40 AM

World: 10.49 7/16/1988 Florence Griffith-Joyner
American: 10.49 1988 Florence Griffith Joyner
Collegiate: 10.93 1989 Dawn Sowell

Regional: 11.75
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
McKendree FRIsamailia, Halimat ______1
UnattachedClarke, Carol ______2
So. Miss. SOLiburd, Tanika ______3
Georgia Tech JRLapsley, Andriane ______4
Alabama JRHarrigan, Tahesia ______5
UnattachedRhett, Amandi ______6
McKendree SROrkafor, Rosemary ______7
Alabama St.Morgan, Jennifer ______8
Western KentWilson, Shanea ______9

Section   2 of  8   Finals
So. Miss. FRMcKinney, Trinity ______1
So. Miss. JRAlston, Erica ______2
Bevill State FRCousin, Ashley ______3
Ark.- P.B. SRHolland, Tashone ______4
Alabama JRReed, Majik ______5
Western KentCole, Carita ______6
Rutgers SRMarshall, Shameka ______7
U. A. B. FRAdewakun, Stacey ______8
M.T.S.U.Campbell, Shanna-Kay ______9

Section   3 of  8   Finals
ClemsonWhaley, Danielle ______1
M.T.S.U.Owens, Tiffany ______2
U. A. B.Lockett, Shauntae ______3
Bevill State izWhite, Alana ______4
M.T.S.U.Barrow, Kerry ______5
Alabama St.Toller, Erica ______6
Georgia Tech FRMoss, Shantrell ______7
Mo.- Rolla SRWebb, Jamie ______8
Al/ HuntsvilleGrant, Easter ______9

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Western Mich FREloms, Joy ______1
Arkansas St. JRShores, Latavia ______2
Ark.- P.B. JRMcCormick, Melanie ______3
Winthrop JRTucker, Nicole ______4
Alabama A&M FRDean, Daveda ______5
So. Miss. SOMcCullum, Stephanie ______6
M.T.S.U.Stringer, Antranette ______7
McKendree rsWaters, Christal ______8
Vincennes Un FRCurtis, Nichelle ______9

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Alabama A&M FRBanks, Shanton ______1
Western KentSmith, Leah ______2
Al/ HuntsvilleHarris, Crystal ______3
U. A. B. FRRuss, Erica ______4
Arkansas St. JRDaniels, Maricia ______5
Rutgers SOGomez, Coryn ______6
McKendree SOBurke, Iantha ______7
Bevill State FRParson, Racquel ______8
Alabama A&M JRTaylor, Zenovia ______9

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Club EliteCraig, Jennifer ______1
Vincennes Un FRLogan, Danielle ______2
Western Mich FRHorn, Becky ______3
Ball StatePoulson, Christina ______4
Rutgers SOBrockman, Ariel ______5
M.T.S.U.Deckard, Keke ______6
Western Mich JRTippit, Wanda ______7
Arkansas St. FRShaw, Brittney ______8
Western Mich RDLucas, Sheriese ______9

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Western Mich SOSangster, Shayna ______1
Western Mich JRSegrest, Nikki ______2
Western Mich SRMahome, Krisy ______3
Western Mich JRBrown, Monique ______4
Ball StateRobbins, Katie ______5
Alabama SOColvin, Jessica ______6
Ark.- P.B. JRBarnes, Shirlandria ______7
Club EliteWatson, Angel ______8
Jville State SOGooden, Shakeia ______9

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Lipscomb FRCarter, Lisa ______2
Club EliteWatson, Amiracle ______3
Al/ HuntsvilleSmith, Meghan ______4
Mo.- Rolla JRBarnes, Terri ______5
Western Mich SOBeville, Janee ______6
Lipscomb SOChilds, Shannon ______7
ClemsonEarp, Jessica ______8
So. Miss. FRReyer, Ashley ______9



C.F.P.I. Timing & Data Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 2
Alabama Relays 2005 - 3/17/2005 to 3/20/2005

Results at www.cfpitiming.com
Sam Bailey Track @ University of Alabama

Meet Program

Event  2   Men 100 Meter Dash
Saturday 3/19/2005 - 12:05 PM

World: 9.78 9/14/2002 Tim Montgomery
American: 9.78 2002 Tim Montgomery
Collegiate: 9.92 1996 Ato Boldon

Regional: 10.50
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Wallace Stat SORyan, Titus ______1
McKendree SONicely, Orion ______2
UnattachedGibbons, Kurt ______3
UnattachedBrown, Jonathan ______4
W. Ky- MenMitchell, Dennis ______5
UnattachedBlakley, Fernada ______6
UnattachedRobinson, Wayne ______7
Alabama St.Thompson, Curtis ______8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Alabama St.Bateman, Jeremy ______1
UnattachedBrowne, Irvin ______2
M.T.S.U.Fraley, Van ______3
McKendree SOHutton, Winston ______4
UnattachedWallace, Kurvin ______5
Wku Men owEickhoff, Brad ______6
UnattachedMorton, Robert ______7
Alabama A&M SRTyler, Cedric ______8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
UnattachedOgletree, Melvin ______1
McKendree SOLogan, Willie ______2
Alabama A&M SOEnyinda, Chris ______3
Alabama A&M SOMalone, Robert ______4
So. Miss. JRPolk, Marcus ______5
M.T.S.U.Dupar-Scott, Wesley ______6
Wku MenStallings, John ______7
Ms. State SOMorant, Elliot ______8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Mo.- Rolla JRMcDonald, Roderick ______1
Alabama JRBurks, Roland ______2
UnattachedPate, Miguel ______3
McKendree JRWalotka, Filip ______4
McKendree SOBond, Brandon ______5
Alabama St.Liggin, Jamal ______6
Alabama A&MGholston, Shane ______7
Wallace Stat FRRorer, Allen ______8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Vincennes Un RDFloyd, Shawn ______1
UnattachedStringfellow, Savante ______2
Mo.- Rolla FRVessell, Ryan ______3
Wallace Stat FRCopeland, Tellish ______4
Vincennes Un FRJordan, Aaron ______5
So. Miss. SOCollins, Cedric ______6
UnattachedRobinson, Isaac ______7
Al/ Huntsville SRMorgan, Morgan ______8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Arkansas St. FRHarris, Roy ______2
Alabama A&MGibson, Clyde ______3
So. Miss. FRPearce, Edward ______4
McKendree SOBethal, Christopher ______5
Arkansas St. FRToney, Darren ______6
Mo.- Rolla JRLandry, Brandon ______7

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Mo.- Rolla FRWhite, Kenneth ______2
Wallace Stat FRBrown, Randy ______3
Arkansas St. FRHenderson, Jerime ______4
Vincennes Un FRDawson, Brett ______5
Al/ Huntsville FRCooper, Ramone ______6
UnattachedSullivan, Early ______7

Event  3   Women 200 Meter Dash
Saturday 3/19/2005 - 2:10 PM

World: 21.34 9/29/1988 Florence Griffith-Joyner
American: 21.34 1988 Florence Griffith Joyner
Collegiate: 22.29 1999 LaTasha Jenkins

Regional: 23.96
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Western KentWilson, Shanea ______1
UnattachedClarke, Carol ______2
Alabama St.Morgan, Jennifer ______3
Georgia Tech RDKidd, Ashlee ______4
UnattachedRhett, Amandi ______5
Alabama JRReed, Majik ______6
Alabama JRLuogon, Kou ______7
Western KentCole, Carita ______8
U. A. B.McCauley, Stephanie ______9

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Rutgers JRTodd, Jacqueline ______1
UnattachedPauli, Nikki ______2
Ball State oyFerguson, Yvonne ______3
Georgia Tech FRMoss, Shantrell ______4
So. Miss. JRJohnson, Angela ______5
Alabama SRFairley, Christy ______6
Al/ HuntsvilleGrant, Easter ______7
Mo.- Rolla SRWebb, Jamie ______8
Georgia Tech FRMcKay, Antoinetta ______9

Section   3 of  9   Finals
So. Miss. FRWells, Tori ______1
M.T.S.U.Campbell, Shanna-Kay ______2
Alabama A&M FRDean, Daveda ______3
Ball StateWinfrey, Crystal ______4
M.T.S.U.Barrow, Kerry ______5
Georgia Tech JRHoward, Chaunte ______6
Ark.- P.B. SRHolland, Tashone ______7
Ball StateWilliams, Amber ______8
Western Mich FREloms, Joy ______9
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Section   4 of  9   Finals...(Event  3   Women 200 Meter Dash)
Alabama St.Toller, Erica ______1
U. A. B.Lockett, Shauntae ______2
Club EliteCraig, Jennifer ______3
M.T.S.U.Owens, Tiffany ______4
M.T.S.U.Stringer, Antranette ______5
Bevill State FRGaines, Priscilla ______6
Ball StateWhitt, Christina ______7
ClemsonWhaley, Danielle ______8
Ark.- P.B. SOStallworth, Reba ______9

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Bevill State izWhite, Alana ______1
Western Mich RDLucas, Sheriese ______2
Bevill State FRDraper, Shequita ______3
Rutgers SOBrockman, Ariel ______4
U. A. B. SOCarter, Oriana ______5
Rutgers SOGomez, Coryn ______6
Alabama St.Shepperson, Kendi ______7
Club EliteWatson, Angel ______8
ClemsonHardy, Polly ______9

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Western Mich JRBrown, Monique ______1
Western Mich JRTippit, Wanda ______2
So. Miss. FRMcKinney, Trinity ______3
Ball StateMarshall, Alexandria ______4
ClemsonMiyamoto, Renatta ______5
Alabama A&M JRTaylor, Zenovia ______6
Western KentSmith, Leah ______7
Arkansas St. JRDaniels, Maricia ______8
Western Mich JRSegrest, Nikki ______9

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Chattanooga JRCrutchfield, Alexine ______1
Arkansas St. FRShaw, Brittney ______2
UnattachedGolston, Courtney ______3
Vincennes Un FRCurtis, Nichelle ______4
So. Miss. SOMcCullum, Stephanie ______5
Al/ Huntsville FRGadson, Shuneil ______6
Al/ HuntsvilleHarris, Crystal ______7
Chattanooga SRSmith, Kasola ______8
McKendree SOPino, Glinis ______9

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Vincennes Un FRHostetler, Laura ______2
Al/ HuntsvilleSmith, Meghan ______3
Jville State SOGooden, Shakeia ______4
Alabama A&M FRDeShazier, Charone' ______5
Mo.- Rolla JRBarnes, Terri ______6
Club EliteWatson, Amiracle ______7
Lipscomb SOChilds, Shannon ______8

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Lipscomb FRCarter, Lisa ______2
Western Mich SOBeville, Janee ______3
Jville State JRBell, Jeronica ______4
Alabama SOColvin, Jessica ______5
Vincennes Un FRLogan, Danielle ______6
Western Mich SOErskine, Kendra ______7
Western Mich SOMosley, Amber ______8

Event  4   Men 200 Meter Dash
Saturday 3/19/2005 - 2:35 PM

World: 19.32 8/1/1996 Michael Johnson
American: 19.32 1996 Michael Johnson
Collegiate: 19.86 2002 Justin Gatlin

Regional: 21.19
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
UnattachedArturton, Kevin ______2
UnattachedBlakley, Fernada ______3
UnattachedBrown, Jonathan ______4
C T&F ClubMC Intosh, Troy ______5
M.T.S.U.Fraley, Van ______6
Wallace Stat FRNeksy, Metelus ______7
UnattachedGibbons, Kurt ______8
Georgia TechPerson, Montrell ______9

Section   2 of  7   Finals
McKendree SOHutton, Winston ______2
UnattachedWallace, Kurvin ______3
Alabama St.Thompson, Curtis ______4
UnattachedRobinson, Wayne ______5
North Iowa JREichmeier, Cody ______6
Wku Men FRHubbard, Jamil ______7
UnattachedBrowne, Irvin ______8
Georgia TechBeamer, Donald ______9

Section   3 of  7   Finals
So. Miss. JRPolk, Marcus ______2
W. Ky- MenMitchell, Dennis ______3
UnattachedMorton, Robert ______4
C T&F ClubWright, Oneal ______5
Wku Men owEickhoff, Brad ______6
Mo.- Rolla JRMcDonald, Roderick ______7
UnattachedJoseph, Jakiba ______8
UnattachedOgletree, Melvin ______9

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Wallace Stat FREllis, Brandon ______2
Winthrop SRMorton, Brandon ______3
Arkansas St. FRDaniels, Nathan ______4
M.T.S.U.Dupar-Scott, Wesley ______5
Wallace Stat FRJones, Ezra ______6
Alabama St.Joseph, Rynelle ______7
Vincennes Un FRJordan, Aaron ______8
W. Ky- MenStallings, John ______9
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Section   5 of  7   Finals...(Event  4   Men 200 Meter Dash)
McKendree SOBond, Brandon ______2
Alabama St.Bateman, Jeremy ______3
McKendree SOLogan, Willie ______4
Mo.- Rolla FRVessell, Ryan ______5
Alabama A&M SRTyler, Cedric ______6
So. Miss. JRDunn, Durran ______7
Mo.- Rolla JRLandry, Brandon ______8
Alabama A&M SOEnyinda, Chris ______9

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Alabama A&M SOMalone, Robert ______2
UnattachedSullivan, Early ______3
Al/ Huntsville SRMorgan, Morgan ______4
Ms. State FRHewlett, Keith ______5
So. Miss. SOCollins, Cedric ______6
Vincennes Un SOCollins, Orlando ______7
Alabama A&M FRBone, Jonathan ______8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
UnattachedMoorer, Ray ______2
Al/ Huntsville FRFredericks, Dominique ______3
Samford FRWalker, Austin ______4
Arkansas St. FRToney, Darren ______5
Vincennes Un FRDawson, Brett ______6
Arkansas St. FRHenderson, Jerime ______7

Event  5   Women 400 Meter Dash
Saturday 3/19/2005 - 4:50 PM

World: 47.60 10/6/1985 Marita Koch
American: 48.83 1984 Valerie Brisco
Collegiate: 50.58 1993 Campbell , Richards

Regional: 54.61
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Ball State oyFerguson, Yvonne ______2
Western Mich SRMahome, Krisy ______3
McKendree SROrkafor, Rosemary ______4
Alabama JRLuogon, Kou ______5
Alabama SRFairley, Christy ______6
McKendree FRIsamailia, Halimat ______7
UnattachedPauli, Nikki ______8
U. A. B. SOCollins, Genoah ______9

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Arkansas St. FRMuhammad, Kalimah ______1
Ball StateWhitt, Christina ______2
M.T.S.U.Campbell, Shanna-Kay ______3
U. A. B. FRColvin, Tara ______4
Rutgers SONorville, Natasha ______5
Ball StateWinfrey, Crystal ______6
Western Mich FRHorn, Becky ______7
Rutgers JRTodd, Jacqueline ______8
Western Mich SOSangster, Shayna ______9

Section   3 of  6   Finals
So. Miss. SOBattle, Adriane ______1
Al/ Huntsville FRGadson, Shuneil ______2
Alabama A&M SOMcDonald, Joy ______3
Georgia Tech FRMcKay, Antoinetta ______4
Western KentMaunsell, Aisling ______5
Ball StateMarshall, Alexandria ______6
Western KentSmith, Leah ______7
Alabama St.Shepperson, Kendi ______8
McKendree SOBurke, Iantha ______9

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Arkansas St. FRMcCrary, Tacoma ______1
Rutgers SOThomas, Simone ______2
Bevill State FRDraper, Shequita ______3
Ark.- P.B. SOStallworth, Reba ______4
So. Miss. JRJohnson, Candi ______5
Ark.- P.B. SOThompson, Joviann ______6
Bevill State FRMiller, Kim ______7
LipscombMiller, Brittany ______8
UnattachedGolston, Courtney ______9

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Bevill State FRHammond, Yeronda ______1
Arkansas St. FRBell, Brittany ______2
Alabama St.Hutchinson, Tanisha ______3
Rutgers SOPloskin, Elina ______4
Mo.- Rolla FRForsberg, Jaime ______5
Jville State SOJones, Stephanie ______6
Mo.- Rolla SORector, Linzi ______7
Jville State SOBrown, Edisha ______8
U. A. B. FRWilliams, Nicole ______9

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Ark.- P.B. JRGross, Nakedra ______1
Vincennes Un FRHostetler, Laura ______2
LipscombDyer, Jill ______3
Al/ Huntsville FRGadson, Juneil ______4
So. Miss. SRHouse, Kasey ______5
Club EliteWilliams, Lakeshia ______6
Al/ HuntsvilleFreeman, Tammy ______7
Mo.- Rolla SOMoore, Wendy ______8
LipscombGalloway, Lindsey ______9
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Event  6   Men 400 Meter Dash
Saturday 3/19/2005 - 5:15 PM

World: 43.18 8/26/1999 Michael Johnson
American: 43.18 1999 Michael Johnson
Collegiate: 44.00 1992 Quincy Watts

Regional: 47.26
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Wallace Stat nsCurry, Randy ______2
Wallace Stat reDavis, Bruce ______3
C T&F ClubWright, Oneal ______4
C T&F ClubMC Intosh, Troy ______5
UnattachedBlakley, Fernada ______6
North Iowa SRHomewood, Dirk ______7
North Iowa SRKedley, Ryan ______8
Arkansas St. FRDaniels, Nathan ______9

Section   2 of  5   Finals
M.T.S.U.Dupar-Scott, Wesley ______2
UnattachedArturton, Kevin ______3
North Iowa erReid, Terrance ______4
Winthrop FRGreen, Daryl ______5
UnattachedTilley, Derico ______6
Arkansas St. SOBrooks, Jason ______7
UnattachedJoseph, Jakiba ______8
McKendree JRWalotka, Filip ______9

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Georgia TechAndrews, Treamon ______2
Wku MenChandler, Jeremy ______3
Wallace Stat FRMoore, Jamar ______4
Alabama St.Winters, Alzedrick ______5
McKendree SONicely, Orion ______6
So. Miss. FRDuncan, Cornelius ______7
Wku MenMushonga, Kuda ______8
Vincennes Un SOCollins, Orlando ______9

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Georgia TechNarewski, Taylor ______1
Club EliteSmith, LA Darius ______2
Wallace Stat FRCollins, Eric ______3
Wku MenLindsay, Jarvaun ______4
So. Miss. JRDunn, Durran ______5
Mo.- Rolla JRSchuerman, Adam ______6
Al/ Huntsville SRCrosswy, Russell ______7
So. Miss. SOJohnson, Robert ______8
Al/ HuntsvilleRiggins, Ryan ______9

Section   5 of  5   Finals
UnattachedMoorer, Ray ______2
Ole Miss. SODarnall, Devin ______3
Alabama A&M FRBone, Jonathan ______4
Club EliteWatson, Louis ______5
Mo.- Rolla FRFrank, Arron ______6
Alabama A&M FRSummers, Nigel ______7
Ole Miss. SRHammons, Caleb ______8
M.T.S.U.Catino, Danny ______9

Event  7   Women 800 Meter Run
Saturday 3/19/2005 - 12:30 PM

World: 1:53.28 7/26/1983 Jarmila Kratochvilova
American: 1:56.40 1999 Jearl Miles Clark
Collegiate: 1:59.11 1990 Suzy Favor

Regional: 2:09.80
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
So. Miss. JRKojic, Dijana ______1
Georgia Tech SRLentz, Jenny ______2
Georgia Tech SOSims, Jenny ______3
Western Kent JRWellerding, Aimee ______4
ClemsonMcMillan, Patrice ______5
Rutgers SRSanon, Dominique ______6
Alabama SRGreene, Virnetta ______7
Winthrop FRPovick, Jennifer ______8
Clemson FRDix, Thea ______9
M.T.S.U.Gombert, Marjorie ______10

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Ark.- P.B. SRMarkland, Caleen ______1
Western Kent JRCarmack, Cheyenne ______2
Western Mich FRPowers, Kristi ______3
Jville State SOJones, Stephanie ______4
Western Mich JRValanty, Christi ______5
LipscombSchall, Elizabeth ______6
So. Miss. JREdwards, Alisha ______7
U. A. B. RDWalton, Christi ______8
Al/ Huntsville SOClay, Tunisha ______9
Ball StateBrewer, Amanda ______10

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Ole Miss. JRTaff, Rachel ______1
Ark.- P.B. SRBryan, Rosemarie ______2
Western Kent FRGalbraith, Alysha ______3
U. A. B.Minnifield, Elace ______4
Chattanooga FRHalcomb, Nettie ______5
U. A. B. FRJennings, Shauntel ______6
Georgia Tech FRMahfood, Theresa ______7
Ms. State FRWahlin, Andrea ______8
Chattanooga SRWilliams, Mallorie ______9
Rutgers SOBishop, Dominique ______10
Alabama St.Hutchinson, Tanisha ______11

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Alabama St.Middlebrooks, Janis ______1
LipscombDyer, Jill ______2
Arkansas St. SOJames, Candice ______3
Chattanooga JRMeagher, Ashley ______4
Mo.- Rolla SOMoore, Wendy ______5
Jville State FRTaliaferro, LaTosha ______6
Bevill State FRBrown, Valerie ______7
Ark.- P.B. SRSimpson, Alvonia ______8
Jville State SOPruett, Whitney ______9
Alabama St.Watkins, Lakesha ______10
Mo.- Rolla SROrlich, Julie ______11
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Section   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  7   Women 800 Meter Run)
Arkansas St. JRDavenport, Elizabeth ______1
Alabama A&M FRMartin, Autumn ______2
Bevill State SORuiz, Lydia ______3
LipscombGalloway, Lindsey ______4
Mo.- Rolla FRMacMann, Katy ______5
Arkansas St. SRJohnson, Taneshia ______6
Bevill State FRDupree, Kianca ______7
Alabama A&M SRVesey, Shannon ______8
Ms. State FRVasquez, Lauren ______9
Mo.- Rolla SRStracke, Heather ______10
Alabama A&M FRFranklin, Akilah ______11

Event  8   Men 800 Meter Run
Saturday 3/19/2005 - 12:50 PM

World: 1:41.11 8/24/1997 Wilson Kipketer
American: 1:42.60 1985 Johnny Gray
Collegiate: 1:44.55 1996 Julius Achon

Regional: 1:50.40
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Arkansas St. SRBortey, Seth ______1
North Iowa JRHinders, Adam ______2
UnattachedMcConnell, Elmore ______3
Georgia Tech FRHoye, Derek ______4
Wku MenRayners, Shane ______5
Mo.- Rolla JRSchuerman, Adam ______6
Ole Miss. SODarnall, Devin ______7
M.T.S.U.Kone, Mamadu ______8
McKendree FRWalls, Romaine ______9
Chattanooga JRSullivan, Colin ______10
Unat- Jax. St.Stevenson, Robert ______11

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Alabama St.Chambliss, Walter ______1
Mo.- Rolla SOMontieleone, Tyler ______2
Wku MenBacon, Nick ______3
Winthrop SOZinnerman, Derrick ______4
Georgia Tech FRSanders, David ______5
LipscombYanis, Zac ______6
So. Miss. SOPinnock, Marvin ______7
Georgia Tech SOHammel, Josh ______8
Chattanooga JRHatcher, Robert ______9
Vincennes Un FRBrown, Westlee ______10
Wku MenHowell, Ryan ______11

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Ms. State FRBahamondes, Paul ______1
UnattachedSullivan, Chase ______2
UnattachedStephens, Brandon ______3
UnattachedLewis, Kyle ______4
Mo.- Rolla SRWhite, Justin ______5
Unat- Jax. St.Butler, Jason ______6
Mo.- Rolla FRFrank, Arron ______7
Winthrop FRMeade, Justin ______8
UnattachedGeorge, Michael ______9
Al/ Huntsville SOPonds, Brandon ______10
Arkansas St. JRKirui, Anderson ______11

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Club EliteWatson, Louis ______1
Vincennes Un FRDiggins, Casey ______2
W. Ky- MenGifford, Brian ______3
Alabama A&MDunn, Jimmy ______4
Vincennes Un FRJeanty, Junior ______5
Alabama A&M FRFoster, Wayne ______6
Al/ HuntsvilleMcDonald, Seamus ______7
UnattachedRose, Kyle ______8
M.T.S.U.Catino, Danny ______9
M.T.S.U.Young, Matthew ______10
Alabama A&M FRSmith, Rahzek ______11

Event  9   Women 1500 Meter Run
Saturday 3/19/2005 - 3:55 PM

World: 3:50.46 9/11/1993 Yunxia Qu
American: 3:57.12 1983 Mary Slaney
Collegiate: 4:06.75 2003 Tiffany McWilliams

Regional: 4:27.80
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
ClemsonPhillips, Casey ______1
Chattanooga SOTurchin, Kathleen ______2
Alabama onHicks, Julia ______3
Winthrop FRPovick, Jennifer ______4
Ball StateHartford, Nicole ______5
Georgia Tech SOArmsby, Ann ______6
Al/ HuntsvilleHerring, Katherine ______7
Georgia Tech SOChind, Mary ______8
Tulane SOGreen, Lisa ______9
Western Kent FRCoulter, Heather ______10
So. Miss. SRKiprotich, Naomi ______11
Western Mich eyLowe, Rachael ______12
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Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  9   Women 1500 Meter Run)
Georgia Tech FRLinn, Elena ______1
LipscombSchall, Elizabeth ______2
Alabama SOWancowicz, Elizabeth ______3
Western Mich FRPowers, Kristi ______4
Ball StateKoehler, Katie ______5
Georgia Tech FRKurian, Nisha ______6
Western Mich JRValanty, Christi ______7
Georgia Tech FRHampton, Maria ______8
Chattanooga RDWilliams, Katie ______9
Ark.- P.B. SRBryan, Rosemarie ______10
Ark.- P.B. SRMarkland, Caleen ______11
Western Mich JRLindman, Rachel ______12

Section   3 of  4   Finals
M.T.S.U.Gombert, Marjorie ______1
M.T.S.U.Lunning, Sara ______2
LipscombMick, Ruth ______3
Chattanooga JRDavis, Ellen ______4
Ole Miss. JRTaff, Rachel ______5
B'Ham So. JRGuscette, Meg ______6
Ark.- P.B. SRWashington, LaKisha ______7
UnattachedYonts, Julie ______8
Western Mich FRWittbrodt, Michele ______9
Arkansas St. SRAnaya, Stephanie ______10
So. Miss. JRTankersley, Karen ______11
Arkansas St. SOJames, Candice ______12

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Mo.- Rolla SORuf, Laura ______1
B'Ham So. FRStevens, Shannon ______2
Alabama St.Middlebrooks, Janis ______3
M.T.S.U.Gallaway, Miranda ______4
Arkansas St. JRDavenport, Elizabeth ______5
Jville State FRTaliaferro, LaTosha ______6
Alabama A&M FRThomas, Johnelle ______7
Alabama St.Watkins, Lakesha ______8
Bevill State FRSheilds, Detoria ______9
Bevill State SOGibbs, Jill ______10
Bevill State SOFields, Devin ______11

Event  10   Men 1500 Meter Run
Saturday 3/19/2005 - 4:20 PM

World: 3:26.00 7/14/1998 Hicham El Guerrouj
American: 3:29.77 1985 Sydney Maree
Collegiate: 3:35.30 1981 Sydney Maree

Regional: 3:48.21
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
M.T.S.U.Guillou, Jonathan ______1
Unat- Jax. St.Waweru, Josphat ______2
Georgia Tech SRMcDonagh, Neil ______3
Georgia Tech SRRabbitt, Kyle ______4
UnattachedStephenson, Jay ______5
Chattanooga RDKocsis, Steven ______6
UnattachedMcConnell, Elmore ______7
Ole Miss. SODarnall, Devin ______8
Winthrop FROrr, Brad ______9
Georgia Tech SODuvall, Cristan ______10
Chattanooga JRMayne, Ian ______11
UnattachedMC Kay, Ryan ______12
Unat- Jax. St.Stevenson, Robert ______13
Georgia Tech FRTrilisky, Nazar ______14

Section   2 of  3   Finals
UnattachedArega, Ashenafi ______1
UnattachedLewis, Kyle ______2
Unat- Jax. St.Yibeltal, Arega ______3
Chattanooga JRSalkauskas, Linas ______4
M.T.S.U.Kone, Mamadu ______5
Al/ HuntsvilleUllom, Mark ______6
Wku Men JRRoberts, Daniel ______7
UnattachedKara, Gating ______8
UnattachedKays, Shawn ______9
Wku MenHowell, Ryan ______10
Mo.- Rolla SRWhite, Joe ______11
M.T.S.U.Carufe, Tony ______12
M.T.S.U.Safstrom, Steve ______13
Arkansas St. FRMattox, Nathan ______14
B'Ham So. SOSharma, Aalok ______15
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  10   Men 1500 Meter Run)
Mo.- Rolla SRWhite, Justin ______1
Alabama St.Chambliss, Walter ______2
Arkansas St. JRKirui, Anderson ______3
LipscombYanis, Zac ______4
Unat- Jax. St.Butler, Jason ______5
Alabama St.Edwards, Christopher ______6
Ms. State FRScribner, Robert ______7
LipscombKey, Caleb ______8
M.T.S.U.Sang, Benvictor ______9
UnattachedGeorge, Michael ______10
Mo.- Rolla SOConrad, Andrew ______11
UnattachedJohnson, Jackson ______12
Samford SORicketts, Trent ______13
Mo.- Rolla FRMennel, Kevin ______14
M.T.S.U.Young, Matthew ______15

Event  11   Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase
Saturday 3/19/2005 - 1:15 PM

World: 9:08.33 8/10/2003 Gulnara Samitova
American: 9:41.94 2001 Elizabeth Jackson
Collegiate: 9:44.95 2003 Kassi Anderson

Regional: 10:52.10
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ms. State JRHodge, Meggan ______1
Alabama SOCarnes, Megan ______2
Ball StateKibby, Helen ______3
Western Mich eyLowe, Rachael ______4
Arkansas St. SRAnaya, Stephanie ______5
Ms. State SOGriffith, Joy ______6
U. A. B. unMays, Whitney ______7
So. Miss. SRRop, Becca ______8
LipscombMick, Ruth ______9
M.T.S.U.Lunning, Sara ______10
Western Mich JRLindman, Rachel ______11
U. A. B. SOFortney, Ryanne ______12
M.T.S.U.Gallaway, Miranda ______13
Clemson RDBarton, Jenny ______14
Arkansas St. JRHames, Hayley ______15

Event  12   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase
Saturday 3/19/2005 - 1:30 PM

World: 7:55.28 8/24/2001 Brahim Boulami
American: 8:09.17 1985 Henry Mash
Collegiate: 8:05.4h 1978 Henry Rono

Regional: 9:08.15
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Chattanooga JRSalkauskas, Linas ______1
Winthrop FRBeesley, Trevor ______2
Georgia Tech SODuvall, Cristan ______3
Wku Men JRRoberts, Daniel ______4
Samford SRJohnson, Chad ______5
Georgia Tech JRRivers, Clark ______6
Al/ HuntsvilleMethvin, Alex ______7
Al/ Huntsville FRMcLellan, Matt ______8
M.T.S.U.Guillou, Jonathan ______9
Arkansas St. FRReach, Brad ______10
Mo.- Rolla JRSchreiner, Nicholas ______11
Mo.- Rolla SRHall, Justin ______12
Mo.- Rolla FRKnickerbocker, Michael ______13
M.T.S.U.Carufe, Tony ______14
Alabama St.Chambliss, Walter ______15
UnattachedJohnson, Jackson ______16

Event  13   Women 5000 Meter Run
Saturday 3/19/2005 - 10:00 AM

Front row is 1-16, Second row is 17-32, Third row is 33 and Up
World: 14:28.09 10/23/1997 Bo Jiang

American: 14:45.35 2000 Regina Jacobs
Collegiate: 15:09.72 2004 Kim Smith

Regional: 16:52.00
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
U. A. B. SOAmbrus, Elizabeth ______1
Al/ HuntsvilleFairclough, Megan ______2
Al/ HuntsvilleHeider, Caitlin ______3
Alabama SOEnebak, Tara ______4
Jville State FRCaine, Sarah ______5
Western Kent onJaggers, Nicole ______6
Winthrop SOHorn, Leslie ______7
Ms. State FRFalor, Annie ______8
Western Kent JRLeeper, Emily ______9
Georgia Tech FRYandle, Emily ______10
Western Kent FRAdams, Amanda ______11
LipscombWood, Samantha ______12
Western Kent FRLeeper, Natalie ______13
Western Kent SOWhitley, Danah ______14
M.T.S.U.Lunning, Sara ______15
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  13   Women 5000 Meter Run)
So. Miss.Wood, Brittany ______1
UnattachedCalvert, Christa ______2
Ark.- P.B. SRWashington, LaKisha ______3
Ark.- P.B. JRSmith, Robyn ______4
Western Mich JRBlanch, Sharon ______5
Western Kent FRGothrup, Trisha ______6
So. Miss. SRWhite, Keri ______7
Alabama SOFlournoy, Shannon ______8
Arkansas St. FRFerguson, Janna ______9
LipscombLittle, Terah ______10
LipscombEdmonds, Elizabeth ______11
Jville State SOHayes, Mackenzie ______12
Mo.- Rolla SORuf, Laura ______13
Mo.- Rolla SOHyzer, Kylee ______14
Mo.- Rolla FRRasmussen, Ashley ______15

Event  14   Men 5000 Meter Run
Saturday 3/19/2005 - 10:25 AM

Front row is 1-16, Second row is 17-32, Third row is 33 and Up
World: 12:39.36 6/13/1998 Haile Gebrselassie

American: 12:58.21 1996 Bob Kennedy
Collegiate: 13:08.4h 1978 Henry Rono

Regional: 14:15.75
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Wallace Stat SOMartin, Wade ______1
Alabama SOKorir, Alex ______2
Unat- Jax. St.Waweru, Josphat ______3
UnattachedMcDonough, Kevin ______4
UnattachedArega, Ashenafi ______5
UnattachedMC Kay, Ryan ______6
W. Ky- Men JRRoberts, Daniel ______7
M.T.S.U.Guillou, Jonathan ______8
Unat- Jax. St.Yibeltal, Arega ______9
Georgia Tech SOClarke, Chris ______10
Georgia Tech SOFertitta, Blake ______11
M.T.S.U.Dell, Derek ______12
Al/ HuntsvilleYork, Brandon ______13
M.T.S.U.Safstrom, Steve ______14
B'Ham So. JRStidham, Jacob ______15
UnattachedNoyori, Shinochiro ______16
UnattachedGuevara, Paul ______17
Al/ HuntsvillePruitt, Justin ______18
Ms. State SOCoch, Kevin ______19

Section   2 of  2   Finals
B'Ham So. SRPendarvis, Ben ______1
B'Ham So. SOSharma, Aalok ______2
Vincennes Un FRBunte, Nick ______3
B'Ham So. SODaSilva, Jack ______4
Unat- Jax. St.Morgan, Matt ______5
M.T.S.U.Sang, Benvictor ______6
UnattachedBlack, Rod ______7
LipscombPelletier, Daniel ______8
LipscombMcWhirter, Matt ______9
Unat- Jax. St.Cordts, Sam ______10
Al/ HuntsvilleAllan, Sean ______11
LipscombThompson, Naeem ______12
LipscombKey, Caleb ______13
Al/ Huntsville FRKiessling, Eddie ______14
Ole Miss. JRAtkins, Mike ______15
Ole Miss. JRMcKay, Bryce ______16
LipscombCotton, Tim ______17
UnattachedJohnson, Jackson ______18
Alabama St.Edwards, Christopher ______19

Event  15   Women 10000 Meter Run
Friday 3/18/2005 - 4:00 PM

World: 29:31.78 9/8/1993 Junxia Wang
American: 30:52.32 2002 Deena Drossin
Collegiate: 32:19.97 2004 Alicia Craig

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Al/ Huntsville FRBellomy, Cody ______1
U. A. B. SOAmbrus, Elizabeth ______2
Samford JRMensen, Brittney ______3
LipscombWorden, Susan ______4
U. A. B. FRThompson, Jennifer ______5
Western Mich SOBlake, Nicole ______6
Al/ HuntsvilleScavarda, Linda ______7
SE Missouri SRWoolf, Kris ______8
U. A. B. FRHilligoss, Elizabeth ______9
Ms. State SRRentschler, Jackie ______10
Western Mich SRSmeltzer, Carrie ______11
LipscombCox, Candice ______12
Western Mich SOBumann, Rachel ______13
B'Ham So. JRBramlett, Rachael ______14
Arkansas St. JRHames, Hayley ______15
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Event  16   Men 10000 Meter Run
Friday 3/18/2005 - 4:40 PM

World: 26:22.75 6/1/1998 Haile Gebrselassie
American: 27:13.98 2001 Meb Keflezighi
Collegiate: 27:36.2h 1982 Gabriel Kamau

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Samford SRBaddorf, Bryan ______1
Wku MenSigei, Cosmas ______2
SE Missouri JRWhitehead, Brian ______3
SE Missouri SOLutes, Gabe ______4
SE Missouri FRKarcher, Brandon ______5
UnattachedJohnson, Jackson ______6
Wku MenKeown, Travis ______7
Wku Men SODick, Kevin ______8
B'Ham So. FRBrown, Christopher ______9
Unat- Jax. St.Morgan, Matt ______10
Mo.- Rolla SOBlack, Gary ______11
Ole Miss. SRHammons, Caleb ______12
Al/ Huntsville SRWilson, Matt ______13
Ms. State SONousain, Shelby ______14
Al/ HuntsvilleKoch, Zach ______15
Mo.- Rolla FRHolcombe, Joffroi ______16
Arkansas St. FRReach, Brad ______17

Event  17   Women 100 Meter Hurdles
Saturday 3/19/2005 - 11:05 AM

World: 12.21 8/20/1988 Yordanka Donkova
American: 12.33 2000 Gail Devers
Collegiate: 12.61 1988 Gail Devers

Regional: 13.95
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
ClemsonMiyamoto, Renatta ______1
M.T.S.U.Robertson, Candace ______2
So. Miss. JRWashington, Raquel ______3
Georgia Tech FRMoss, Shantia ______4
Alabama SRWalker, Beau ______5
Georgia Tech SRRogers, Dana ______6
Georgia Tech SOFofanah, Fatmata ______7
U. A. B.Smith, Theresa ______8
ClemsonHardy, Polly ______9

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Ball StateMcCoy, Jennifer ______1
Alabama A&M SOKeel, Ashley ______2
Ark.- P.B. JRWooten, Amber ______3
Western Mich SRHumphrey, Chelsea ______4
Ms. State JRJohnson, Lauren ______5
M.T.S.U.Anderson, Jessica ______6
Alabama SOWilson, Rachel ______7
Alabama A&MCollins, Myla ______8
Alabama St.Kellon, Erin ______9

Section   3 of  6   Finals
UnattachedGolston, Courtney ______1
Western KentCendejas, Tassia ______2
M.T.S.U.Tamgho, Stephanie ______3
M.T.S.U.Brown, Toya ______4
Al/ HuntsvilleLevett, Shana ______5
Bevill State SOAnderson, Daphne ______6
Winthrop SRBanks, Tomeika ______7
U. A. B. FRRuss, Erica ______8
Western Mich SOPickette, Katie ______9

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Western KentDelaunay, Jessica ______1
Alabama St.Jeanty, Cherline ______2
Bevill State FRSmith, Kametria ______3
Wallace Stat FRHardy, Holly ______4
M.T.S.U.Douglas, Sierra ______5
So. Miss. FRWilliams, Kim ______6
McKendree SOPino, Glinis ______7
U. A. B.Taylor, LaDedria ______8
Samford FRFloyd, Ciara ______9

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Al/ Huntsville FRNolan, Savannah ______2
M.T.S.U.Scott, Quan ______3
Alabama A&MRobinson, Shelby ______4
North Iowa FRHanson, Crystal ______5
Ball StateColeman, Bridget ______6
Western Mich SOErskine, Kendra ______7
Ball StateWinsett, Arika ______8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Western Mich FRStein, Colleen ______2
Alabama St.Hawkins, Myra ______3
Arkansas St. FRHenderson, Angelique ______4
Ms. State FRHammock, Alexia ______5
Western Mich SOMosley, Amber ______6
Al/ HuntsvilleNeveu, Kristen ______7
Bevill State SOBrannon, Ashley ______8

Event  18   Men 110 Meter Hurdles
Saturday 3/19/2005 - 11:25 AM

World: 12.91 8/20/1993 Colin Jackson
American: 12.92 1989 Kingdom/ Johnson
Collegiate: 13.00 1979 Renaldo Nehemiah

Regional: 14.33
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
McKendree SOBethal, Christopher ______1
Wallace Stat FRBrown, Brandon ______2
Mo.- Rolla SOSims, Jamel ______3
Winthrop FRCooper, Kandrick ______4
Georgia TechPerson, Montrell ______5
M.T.S.U.Yarbrough, Linnie ______6
Wku MenBrowhow, Jason ______7
Alabama SOSiwemuke, Marcus ______8
Alabama St.Walker, Sanqwey ______9
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  18   Men 110 Meter Hurdles)
Al/ Huntsville FRAldridge, Daryl ______1
Vincennes Un SOBlade, Corey ______2
Vincennes Un SOBlade, Courtland ______3
Alabama St.Phillips, Khalil ______4
UnattachedDerby, Brian ______5
Ms. State FRWyche, Calvin ______6
So. Miss. SRCollier, CJ ______7
Alabama St.Gray, Darius ______8
So. Miss. FRMcLeggon, Leonard ______9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Wku MenHatchett, James ______2
Alabama FRRiley, Ron ______3
Vincennes Un FRWaters, Rod ______4
UnattachedBlocker, Steve ______5
Al/ Huntsville FRFredericks, Dominique ______6
Alabama FRButler, Josh ______7
Chattanooga SRHarrington, Chris ______8
So. Miss. JRMarshall, Matt ______9

Event  19   Women 400 Meter Hurdles
Saturday 3/19/2005 - 3:00 PM

World: 52.34 8/8/2003 Yuliya Pechenkina
American: 52.61 1995 Kim Batten
Collegiate: 54.24 2003 Sheenna Johnson

Regional: 1:00.82
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Western Mich SOPickette, Katie ______1
Ms. State FRRogers, Dominique ______2
Georgia Tech SRMcNeill, Ashley ______3
Alabama SOWilson, Rachel ______4
So. Miss. SOYoung, Jocelyn ______5
M.T.S.U.George, Kishara ______6
UnattachedPauli, Nikki ______7
Winthrop FRBrookins, Sabrina ______8
M.T.S.U.Robertson, Candace ______9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Alabama St.Kellon, Erin ______1
Georgia Tech SRReed, Priscilla ______2
U. A. B. SRDuke, Adrienne ______3
Western Mich SRHumphrey, Chelsea ______4
Ball StateWilliams, Amber ______5
Western KentCendejas, Tassia ______6
Ark.- P.B. SRSimpson, Alvonia ______7
Alabama A&MRobinson, Shelby ______8
LipscombMiller, Brittany ______9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Alabama St.Jeanty, Cherline ______2
M.T.S.U.Anderson, Jessica ______3
Alabama St.Hawkins, Ashley ______4
U. A. B. FRWebb, Mary ______5
Ball StateColeman, Bridget ______6
Ark.- P.B. JRWooten, Amber ______7
Bevill State FRSmith, Kametria ______8
Western Mich FRStein, Colleen ______9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Al/ HuntsvilleWeaver, Ashley ______3
Arkansas St. FRHenderson, Angelique ______4
Ms. State FRHammock, Alexia ______5
U. A. B.Taylor, LaDedria ______6
Bevill State SOAnderson, Daphne ______7
Bevill State FRMinnifield, Veronica ______8
Alabama A&MCollins, Myla ______9

Event  20   Men 400 Meter Hurdles
Saturday 3/19/2005 - 3:30 PM

World: 46.78 8/6/1992 Kevin Young
American: 46.78 1992 Kevin Young
Collegiate: 47.85 1988 Kevin Young

Regional: 52.51
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
So. Miss. FRMcLeggon, Leonard ______3
Alabama SRMcBride, Curtis ______4
UnattachedDerby, Brian ______5
Georgia TechKinkead, Kurt ______6
So. Miss. SRCollier, CJ ______7
Mo.- Rolla SOSims, Jamel ______8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Georgia TechButler, Cameron ______3
Alabama St.Phillips, Khalil ______4
M.T.S.U.Yarbrough, Linnie ______5
Alabama SOSiwemuke, Marcus ______6
Wku MenBrowhow, Jason ______7
UnattachedDuckett, Brandon ______8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Wallace Stat FROneal, Delandus ______3
Alabama St.Moore, Tlmothy ______4
Chattanooga SRHarrington, Chris ______5
Al/ Huntsville FRAldridge, Daryl ______6
Ms. State JREvans, Mitchell ______7

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Mo.- Rolla SOBartels, Matt ______3
Wku MenHatchett, James ______4
Alabama St.Walker, Sanqwey ______5
Georgia TechLawrence, Justin ______6
Alabama FRRiley, Ron ______7
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Section   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  20   Men 400 Meter Hurdles)
Chattanooga FRMcBath, Justin ______2
Vincennes Un FRNickson, Earnest ______3
Alabama A&M SOIles, Gerren ______4
Alabama A&MEdwards, Justin ______5
Vincennes Un FRWaters, Rod ______6

Event  21   Women High Jump
Saturday 3/19/2005 - 1:30 PM

Starting Height is
World: 2.09m 8/30/1987 Stefka Kostadinova

American: 2.03m 1988 Louise Ritter
Collegiate: 1.98m 1995 Acuff / Bergqvist

Regional: 1.75m
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Western KentHickman, Cassandra ______1
Western KentDelaunay, Vallery ______2
Bevill State FRBrown, Valerie ______3
Western Mich SRJock, Koriel ______4
Georgia Tech FRFox, Frances ______5
Western Mich JRCarpenter, Lynzey ______6
Alabama St.Hawkins, Deborah ______7
U. A. B. SRDuke, Adrienne ______8
Alabama A&M FRBattle, Kenicia ______9
Mo.- Rolla SORector, Linzi ______10
Ball StateTilker, Danae ______11
Ball StateHervey, Kristina ______12
M.T.S.U.Brown, Toya ______13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
So. Miss. JRJuedes, Kate ______1
Samford FRMalnati, Laura ______2
Ball StateGillies, Ashley ______3
Western Mich SRFord, Kristi ______4
Bevill State FRLuster, Rashunda ______5
Ms. State JRWalls, Jasmine ______6
ClemsonKorhonen, Anni ______7
North Iowa FRHanson, Crystal ______8
Mo.- Rolla FRRasmussen, Whitney ______9
UnattachedHarris, Raevan ______10
So. Miss. JRMiller, Krista ______11
Georgia Tech JRHoward, Chaunte ______12

Event  22   Men High Jump
Sunday 3/20/2005 - 12:30 PM

Starting height is
World: 2.45m 7/27/1993 Javier Sotomayor

American: 2.40m 1991 Charles Austin
Collegiate: 2.38m 1989 Hollis Conway

Regional: 2.10m
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
M.T.S.U.Anderson, Brian ______1
So. Miss. JRMarshall, Matt ______2
So. Miss. FRPritchard, Brad ______3
Mo.- Rolla SOBartels, Matt ______4
So. Miss. FRMcLeggon, Leonard ______5
Samford JRWeaver, Robert ______6
Winthrop SRMorton, Brandon ______7
M.T.S.U.Defour, Julius ______8
Wku MenGifford, Brian ______9
Arkansas St. FRAronson, Shawn ______10
Ms. State FRBlackmon, Errol ______11
Ms. State SRDenton, Matt ______12
Ms. State FRWilliams, Tim ______13
Alabama FRJossfolk, Roy ______14
Alabama St.Granville, Alanzo ______15
Georgia TechMiller, Jerome ______16
M.T.S.U.Pruitt, Alex ______17
Alabama SRWarren, Gabe ______18
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Event  23   Women Pole Vault
Saturday 3/19/2005 - 10:00 AM

Starting Height is
World: 4.82m 7/13/2003 Yelena Isinbayeva

American: 4.81m 2001 Stacy Dragila
Collegiate: 4.57m 3/27/2004 Chelsea Johnson

Regional: 3.80m
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Ball StateRobbins, Katie ______1
Ms. State SRSteinburg, Jourdan ______2
Ole Miss. FRWix, Jenna ______3
Ball StateSielschott, Candace ______4
Alabama A&M SRSims, Nina ______5
Western Mich FRBrowning, Emily ______6
U. A. B. FRBrown, Rebecca ______7
U. A. B.Parker, Tiffany ______8
Alabama St.Delossantos, Jenny ______9
Jville State SRDoak, Rachel ______10
ClemsonArmstrong, Mary ______11
Jville State JRPiper, Kristen ______12
So. Miss. FRMcGill, Shannon ______13
ClemsonKirkland, Helen ______14
ClemsonThompson, Krissy ______15
Arkansas St. FRTibbitts, Rebekah ______16
Georgia Tech JRBarcus, Kira ______17
Arkansas St. JRAnderson, Nisana ______18

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Ms. State FRNeely, Natalie ______1
UnattachedBadeaux, Amy ______2
Alabama St.Mattox, Shamonique ______3
Western Mich FROrosz, Stacy ______4
ClemsonJordan, Beth ______5
North Iowa SRPopp, Kayleen ______6
Arkansas St. JRLegatt, Michelle ______7
Arkansas St. FRHall, Erica ______8
Western Mich JRTeeple, Stephanie ______9
Ms. State SRJohnson, Lacey ______10
ClemsonYoung, Sara ______11
Ole Miss. JRPlyler, Brandie ______12

Event  24   Men Pole Vault
Saturday 3/19/2005 - 1:30 PM

Starting Height is
World: 6.14m 7/31/1994 Sergey Bubka

American: 6.03m 2000 Jeff Hartwig
Collegiate: 5.98m 1996 Lawrence Johnson

Regional: 5.05m
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Samford FRKirtland, Bill ______1
Samford FRLondeen, Jon ______2
Vincennes Un FRKoning, Mike ______3
Alabama A&M SOWebb, Dennis ______4

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Alabama JRBaker, Keith ______1
Alabama FRSchneider, Brandon ______2
Al/ Huntsville FRMcDaniel, Tyler ______3
So. Miss. SRPittman, Robert ______4
Georgia TechSasser, Chase ______5
Alabama St.Kennebrew, Edward ______6
Alabama A&M FRAlexander, Nathan ______7
Alabama St.Venson, Orion ______8
Arkansas St. FRAronson, Shane ______9
Samford JRHolmes, Mark ______10
UnattachedGeopfert, Travis ______11
Mo.- Rolla SOHandley, Lucas ______12
Arkansas St. FRDavis, Mike ______13
UnattachedSchmidt, Trent ______14
Vincennes Un FRLopez, Benny ______15
Alabama JRVogtner, Matt ______18
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Event  25   Women Long Jump
Saturday 3/19/2005 - 12:00 PM

Measure everyone's first legal mark.
Minimun distance for a second mark is 5.33
Advance top 9 prelim marks to finals for 3 additional attempts

World: 7.52m 6/11/1988 Galina Chistyakova
American: 7.49m 1994 Jackie Joyner-Kersee
Collegiate: 6.99m 1985 Jackie Joyner-Kersee

Regional: 5.95m
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
M.T.S.U.Tamgho, Stephanie ______1
So. Miss. SOLiburd, Tanika ______2
Ark.- P.B. SOThompson, Joviann ______3
M.T.S.U.Deckard, Keke ______4
UnattachedNisbett, Stephanie ______5
Georgia Tech JRDepland, Brandy ______6
Western Mich SOBeville, Janee ______7
Ball StateBarnhart, Amanda ______8
McKendree rsWaters, Christal ______9
Alabama St.Hawkins, Myra ______10
Rutgers SRMarshall, Shameka ______11
So. Miss. JRAlston, Erica ______12

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Bevill State FRDraper, Shequita ______1
Winthrop JRTucker, Nicole ______2
McKendree FRJankowska, Agnieska ______3
Al/ Huntsville JRMoore, LaMardra ______4
Bevill State FRGaines, Priscilla ______5
Chattanooga SRSmith, Kasola ______6
So. Miss. JRMonroe, Sharlynn ______7
Jville State FRArnaud, Andrea ______8
M.T.S.U.Douglas, Sierra ______9
Jville State esArmstrong, Anna ______10
Ball StateAbraham, Terri ______11
McKendree SOPino, Glinis ______12
Georgia Tech FRDillard, Raenard ______13

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Ball StateMcCoy, Jennifer ______1
Western KentDelaunay, Jessica ______2
Ms. State FRRozefort, Alex ______3
Jville State JRBell, Jeronica ______4
Western Mich RDLucas, Sheriese ______5
Wallace Stat FRBoyd, Niki ______6
M.T.S.U.Brown, Toya ______7
Mo.- Rolla SRWalker, Auburn ______8
Alabama A&M SOWalker, Brooke ______9
Western KentDelaunay, Vallery ______10
Western Mich SOErskine, Kendra ______11
Bevill State FRLuster, Rashunda ______12
Alabama St.Hawkins, Deborah ______13
Arkansas St. FRDawson, Dominique ______14

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Al/ Huntsville FRNolan, Savannah ______1
Western Mich JRCarpenter, Lynzey ______2
Arkansas St. JRJones, Sherie ______3
Arkansas St. JRSemenova, Darina ______4
U. A. B.Shields, Penny ______5
Western Mich SOPickette, Katie ______6
ClemsonEarp, Jessica ______7
M.T.S.U.Scott, Quan ______8
U. A. B. FRBrown, Rebecca ______9
Al/ Huntsville FRDawson, Jessica ______10
ClemsonRogers, Michelle ______11
Ball StateWinsett, Arika ______12
Lipscomb SOChilds, Shannon ______13
Al/ Huntsville FRRhodes, Tiffany ______14

Event  26   Men Long Jump
Saturday 3/19/2005 - 12:00 PM

Measure everyone's first legal mark.
Minimun distance for a second mark is 6.85
Advance top 9 prelim marks to finals for 3 additional attempts

World: 8.95m 8/30/1991 Mike Powell
American: 8.95m 1991 Mike Powell
Collegiate: 8.53m 1993 Eric Walder

Regional: 7.34m
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Wallace Stat SORyan, Titus ______1
Alabama A&MGibson, Clyde ______2
W. Ky- MenBrowhow, Jason ______3
Ms. State FRWyche, Calvin ______4
UnattachedRobinson, Isaac ______5
Georgia TechMcPherson, Holt ______6
North Iowa JREichmeier, Cody ______7
Wallace Stat FRBryant, Randolph ______8
Ms. State JRPyant, II, Kendall ______9
So. Miss. SRLucas, Marvin ______10
Alabama St.Granville, Alanzo ______11

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Vincennes Un RDFloyd, Shawn ______1
Arkansas St. FRAronson, Shawn ______2
M.T.S.U.Sturm, JJ ______3
Alabama A&M SREllis, Richard ______4
Wallace Stat FRBrown, Brandon ______5
Ms. State FRHewlett, Keith ______6
McKendree SOWalker, Wasim ______7
Alabama FRStraughn, Alex ______8
Mo.- Rolla JRSmith, Tyrone ______9
Alabama A&M SOWebb, Michael ______10
Alabama St.Liggin, Jamal ______11
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  26   Men Long Jump)
M.T.S.U.Jones, Greg ______1
Mo.- Rolla FRMieth, Riley ______2
Wku MenDew, Asa ______3
M.T.S.U.Dupar-Scott, Wesley ______4
Alabama St.Wright, Tacorya ______5
Arkansas St. FRMorozov, Yuriy ______6
Georgia TechMiller, Jerome ______7
Arkansas St. FRHarris, Roy ______8
So. Miss. JRPolk, Marcus ______9
So. Miss. FRMcLeggon, Leonard ______10
Alabama JRColeman, Charlie ______11

Event  27   Women Triple Jump
Sunday 3/20/2005 - 12:30 PM

Measure everyone's first legal mark.
Minimun distance for a second mark is 11.27
Advance top 9 prelim marks to finals for 3 additional attempts

World: 15.50m 8/10/1995 Inessa Kravets
American: 14.41m 1996 Sheila Hudson
Collegiate: 14.05m 1999 Stacey Bowers

Regional: 12.26m
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Arkansas St. JRSemenova, Darina ______1
Western KentDelaunay, Vallery ______2
McKendree rsWaters, Christal ______3
Alabama JRLuogon, Kou ______4
So. Miss. SOShareef, Aaliyah ______5
U. A. B. SOHarris, Erin ______6
McKendree FRJankowska, Agnieska ______7
M.T.S.U.Deckard, Keke ______8
M.T.S.U.Douglas, Sierra ______9
ClemsonRogers, Michelle ______10
Georgia Tech JRDepland, Brandy ______11
Samford JRHowell, April ______12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Western Mich RDLucas, Sheriese ______1
Bevill State FRGaines, Priscilla ______2
M.T.S.U.Tamgho, Stephanie ______3
Winthrop SRBanks, Tomeika ______4
Western KentDelaunay, Jessica ______5
Chattanooga SRSmith, Kasola ______6
U. A. B.Shields, Penny ______7
So. Miss. FRWashington, Lexi ______8
Ball StateMcCoy, Jennifer ______9
Mo.- Rolla SRWalker, Auburn ______10
Alabama St.Hawkins, Deborah ______11
So. Miss. JRMonroe, Sharlynn ______12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Ball StateHervey, Kristina ______1
Bevill State SOArmstrong, Angela ______2
Western Mich SOBeville, Janee ______3
Alabama St.Hawkins, Myra ______4
Western Mich FREloms, Joy ______5
Arkansas St. FRAlatalo, Kristiina ______6
Arkansas St. JRJones, Sherie ______7
Al/ Huntsville FRDawson, Jessica ______8
Lipscomb FRCarter, Lisa ______9
U. A. B. FRBrown, Rebecca ______10
Ball StateAbraham, Terri ______11
Ms. State FRRozefort, Alex ______12
Ball StateGillies, Ashley ______13

Event  28   Men Triple Jump
Sunday 3/20/2005 - 12:30 PM

Measure everyone's first legal mark.
Minimun distance for a second mark is 14.02
Advance top 9 prelim marks to finals for 3 additional attempts

World: 18.29m 8/7/1995 Jonathan Edwards
American: 18.09m 1996 Kenny Harrison
Collegiate: 17.54m 1985 Mike Conley

Regional: 15.08m
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
McKendree SOWalker, Wasim ______1
UnattachedCheddasingh, Randy ______2
Wallace Stat FRBrown, Brandon ______3
Georgia TechLemons, James ______4
Alabama SRWarren, Gabe ______5
Alabama A&M SREllis, Richard ______6
Alabama FRStraughn, Alex ______7
M.T.S.U.Jones, Greg ______8
McKendree FRJones, Julius ______9
Georgia St.English, Jacob ______10
Ms. State FRWyche, Calvin ______11
McKendree SOWallstead, David ______12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Wallace Stat FRBryant, Randolph ______1
Wallace Stat FRMason, Marvin ______2
Wku MenDew, Asa ______3
M.T.S.U.Sturm, JJ ______4
So. Miss. SOJackson, Sinclair ______5
So. Miss. FRWatson, Ken ______6
Alabama SOFloyd, Carl ______7
Arkansas St. FRHarris, Roy ______8
Alabama St.Wright, Tacorya ______9
Arkansas St. FRMorozov, Yuriy ______10
Wallace Stat FRDowdell, Glynn ______11
Ms. State FRHewlett, Keith ______12
Ms. State SOWilson, Jerald ______13
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Event  29   Women Discus Throw
Saturday 3/19/2005 - 11:00 AM

Measure everyone's first legal mark.
Minimun distance for a second mark is 36.59
Advance top 9 prelim marks to finals for 3 additional attempts

World: 76.80m 7/9/1988 Gabriele Reinsch
American: 66.10m 1986 Carol Cady
Collegiate: 67.48m 1981 Meg Ritchie

Regional: 47.30m
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Rutgers JRAsh, Cycerli ______1
North Iowa JREdwards, Morgen ______2
ClemsonWoods, Krystal ______3
Ms. State SRJohnstone, Jennifer ______4
Western KentGreunke, Erin ______5
Alabama SRBain, Chafree ______6
Ms. State SOHernandez, Christina ______7
Alabama JRMallory, Beth ______8
Alabama A&M SONash, Keyonna ______9
Rutgers JRHoward, Lakrisha ______10
Western KentWood, Courtney ______11
Ms. State SRAveritt, Crystal ______12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Ball StateMabry, Karmen ______1
Western Mich FRRichards, Kari ______2
Georgia Tech SRMadere, Dore ______3
Ms. State SOWilson, Nicola ______4
ClemsonPorter, Catheryne ______5
McKendree SOWright, Dionne ______6
Western Mich FRStender, Jessica ______7
Alabama St.Moon, Clinnette ______8
M.T.S.U.Bell, Lasean ______9
M.T.S.U.Florimond, Laetitia ______10
Alabama St.Okonya, Ramona ______11
Rutgers SOJacobs, Amanda ______12
Western Mich SOMauch, Kristalyn ______13
Mo.- Rolla SOKueny, Rebecca ______14

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Western Mich SOShear, Ashleigh ______1
UnattachedWise, Kendra ______2
Winthrop SOBolt, Amanda ______3
Western KentBrown, Geri ______4
M.T.S.U.Enoch, Kelley ______5
Ball StateCollins, Cara ______6
Jville State JRBartholomew, LaChandra ______7
Western Mich SRYoungblood, Sue ______8
Chattanooga FRStutts, Anna ______9
Chattanooga FRSexton, Melissa ______10
Bevill State FRCole, Cherokee ______11
Winthrop SOLewis, Sara ______12
Arkansas St. FRMardanlou, Sarah ______13
M.T.S.U.Byrd, Meaghan ______14

Event  30   Men Discus Throw
Sunday 3/20/2005 - 11:00 AM

Measure everyone's first legal mark.
Minimun distance for a second mark is 39.62
Advance top 9 prelim marks to finals for 3 additional attempts

World: 74.08m 6/6/1986 Jurgen Schult
American: 72.34m 1981 Ben Plucknett
Collegiate: 66.91m 2000 Gabor Mate

Regional: 50.37m
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Samford SRSimmons, Derek ______1
UnattachedGriffey, Bill ______2
North Iowa JRMiller, Mike ______3
Wku MenMorehead, Craig ______4
So. Miss. JRBryant, Noah ______5
Wku MenToompuu, Raigo ______6
Alabama SOBoozer, Stephen ______7
Georgia TechSpillman, Jonathan ______8
W. Ky- MenKilk, Oliver ______9
Arkansas St. JRPowell, Candon ______10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Georgia TechSion, Zeb ______1
Georgia TechMcCormick, Greg ______2
Arkansas St. FRRucker, Isaiah ______3
Winthrop JRScott, Will ______4
So. Miss. FRWeakley, Bobby ______5
M.T.S.U.Thomas, James ______6
UnattachedGeopfert, Travis ______7
Arkansas St. SORoop, Nathan ______8
Wku MenThomas, Ryan ______9
M.T.S.U.Diel, Nick ______10
Alabama St.Stein, Richard ______11
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Event  31   Women Hammer Throw
Sunday 3/20/2005 - 8:00 AM

Measure everyone's first legal mark.
Minimun distance for a second mark is 42.69
Advance top 9 prelim marks to finals for 3 additional attempts

World: 76.07m 8/29/1999 Mihaela Melinte
American: 72.12m 4/10/2004 Erin Gilreath
Collegiate: 69.84m 2004 Candice Scott

Regional: 54.15m
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Western Mich SRFord, Kristi ______1
Alabama St.Okonya, Ramona ______2
Alabama SRBain, Chafree ______3
Ms. State SRJohnstone, Jennifer ______4
ClemsonWoods, Krystal ______5
Alabama JRMallory, Beth ______6
ClemsonClark, Della ______7
North Iowa JRBarsic, Ivana ______8
North Iowa JREdwards, Morgen ______9
Alabama JRAlbury, Aymara ______10
Ms. State SRAveritt, Crystal ______11
Georgia Tech SRMadere, Dore ______12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Alabama FRFinn, Lorna ______1
Ball StateCollins, Cara ______2
Western KentWood, Courtney ______3
M.T.S.U.Byrd, Meaghan ______4
Ball StateFlittner, Holly ______5
Rutgers SOJacobs, Amanda ______6
ClemsonBradshaw, Allison ______7
Western KentGreunke, Erin ______8
Rutgers JRAsh, Cycerli ______9
Ms. State SOHernandez, Christina ______10
Ball StateNotarfransico, Tiffany ______11
Rutgers SRInskeep, Claire ______12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Winthrop SOBolt, Amanda ______1
Western Mich SRYoungblood, Sue ______2
North Iowa FRHarms, Sarah ______3
M.T.S.U.Florimond, Laetitia ______4
Alabama St.Moon, Clinnette ______5
Western Mich SOMauch, Kristalyn ______6
Western Mich SOShear, Ashleigh ______7
M.T.S.U.Enoch, Kelley ______8
Arkansas St. FRMardanlou, Sarah ______9
Western Mich FRRichards, Kari ______10
M.T.S.U.Bell, Lasean ______11
Western Mich FRStender, Jessica ______12

Event  32   Men Hammer Throw
Saturday 3/19/2005 - 8:00 AM

Measure everyone's first legal mark.
Minimun distance for a second mark is 45.72
Advance top 9 prelim marks to finals for 3 additional attempts

World: 86.74m 8/30/1986 Yuriy Sedykh
American: 82.52m 1996 Lance Deal
Collegiate: 81.94m 1995 Balazs Kiss

Regional: 55.63m
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Arkansas St. JRPowell, Candon ______1
So. Miss. JRBrown, Marcus ______2
W. Ky- MenThomas, Ryan ______3
Ms. State SRWhalen, Matt ______4
Alabama A&M SRWilkinson, Gabriel ______5
North Iowa SRBenner, Derrick ______6
Wku MenMorehead, Craig ______7
Wku MenToompuu, Raigo ______8
M.T.S.U.Thomas, James ______9
W. Ky- MenKilk, Oliver ______10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Georgia TechMassey, Eric ______1
Arkansas St. FRRucker, Isaiah ______2
Arkansas St. SORoop, Nathan ______3
M.T.S.U.Diel, Nick ______4
Alabama St.Stein, Richard ______5
Alabama SOWood, Alec ______6
So. Miss. JRPettaway, Maulies ______7
UnattachedParker, Willie ______8
Mo.- Rolla SOCartsten, Chris ______9
Samford SOFox, Pete ______10
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Event  33   Women Javelin Throw
Sunday 3/20/2005 - 2:00 PM

Measure everyone's first legal mark.
Minimun distance for a second mark is 36.59
Advance top 9 prelim marks to finals for 3 additional attempts

World: 71.54m 7/1/2001 Osleidys Menendez
American: 60.68m 2002 Kim Kreiner
Collegiate: 61.82m 2003 Irina Kharun

Regional: 43.15m
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
M.T.S.U.Florimond, Laetitia ______1
Rutgers FRPetine, Stefanie ______2
Winthrop SOLewis, Sara ______3
Bevill State SORuiz, Lydia ______4
So. Miss. JRJuedes, Kate ______5
So. Miss. FRPrudilova, Hana ______6
U. A. B.Parker, Tiffany ______7
Ms. State SRJohnstone, Jennifer ______8
U. A. B.Mixon, Christy ______9
Rutgers SOJacobs, Amanda ______10
Alabama St.Ross, Latille ______11
ClemsonWoods, Krystal ______12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
U. A. B. FRWebb, Mary ______1
Georgia Tech JRWelch, Jewel ______2
Mo.- Rolla SOKueny, Rebecca ______3
Western Mich SOShear, Ashleigh ______4
M.T.S.U.Brown, Toya ______5
Ball StateWinsett, Arika ______6
Bevill State SOPuckett, Summer ______7
M.T.S.U.Bell, Lasean ______8
Ball StateMcCoy, Jennifer ______9
Western KentGreunke, Erin ______10
North Iowa SRBehrens, Sarah ______11
Ms. State SRAveritt, Crystal ______12
Bevill State FRDavidson, Sade ______13
Ms. State FRNeely, Natalie ______14
M.T.S.U.Enoch, Kelley ______15

Event  34   Men Javelin Throw
Saturday 3/19/2005 - 2:00 PM

Measure everyone's first legal mark.
Minimun distance for a second mark is 45.73
Advance top 9 prelim marks to finals for 3 additional attempts

World: 98.48m 5/25/1996 Jan Zelezny
American: 87.12m 1997 Tom Pukstys
Collegiate: 89.10m 1990 Patrik Boden

Regional: 61.62m
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
W. Ky- MenKilk, Oliver ______1
UnattachedStone, Grant ______2
North Iowa JRMiller, Mike ______3
Alabama St.Holloway, Daryl ______4
So. Miss. JRChanove, Conrad ______5
Samford SOHolsomback, Eric ______6
Alabama St.Stein, Richard ______7
Georgia TechHoover, Anthony ______8
M.T.S.U.Sims, Lindsay ______9
Winthrop JRScott, Will ______10
Georgia TechMcCormick, Greg ______11
Mo.- Rolla FRGroom, Heath ______12
Ms. State FRGolding, Austin ______13
Alabama St.Venson, Orion ______14

Event  35   Women Shot Put
Saturday 3/19/2005 - 3:00 PM

Measure everyone's first legal mark.
Minimun distance for a second mark is 12.19
Advance top 9 prelim marks to finals for 3 additional attempts

World: 22.63m 6/7/1987 Natalya Lisovskaya
American: 20.18m 1988 Ramona Pagel
Collegiate: 18.99m 1983 Meg Ritchie

Regional: 14.30m
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
North Iowa FRHarms, Sarah ______1
Alabama JRAlbury, Aymara ______2
Ms. State SOWilson, Nicola ______3
Rutgers JRAsh, Cycerli ______4
Western KentWood, Courtney ______5
Alabama SRBain, Chafree ______6
Alabama JRMallory, Beth ______7
McKendree SOWright, Dionne ______8
North Iowa JREdwards, Morgen ______9
North Iowa SRBehrens, Sarah ______10
ClemsonBradshaw, Allison ______11
M.T.S.U.Florimond, Laetitia ______12
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  35   Women Shot Put)
Western Mich SOMauch, Kristalyn ______1
Ball StateMabry, Karmen ______2
Western KentGreunke, Erin ______3
Rutgers SRInskeep, Claire ______4
Alabama St.Okonya, Ramona ______5
M.T.S.U.Byrd, Meaghan ______6
Mo.- Rolla SOLoveless, Courtney ______7
Bevill State FRCole, Cherokee ______8
ClemsonClark, Della ______9
Western Mich FRStender, Jessica ______10
Ms. State SOHernandez, Christina ______11
Georgia Tech JRWelch, Jewel ______12
North Iowa JRBarsic, Ivana ______13
Western KentBrown, Geri ______14
Winthrop SOLewis, Sara ______15

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Alabama St.Ross, Latille ______1
Jville State JRBartholomew, LaChandra ______2
UnattachedWise, Kendra ______3
M.T.S.U.Enoch, Kelley ______4
Alabama FRFinn, Lorna ______5
Arkansas St. FRMardanlou, Sarah ______6
M.T.S.U.Brown, Toya ______7
Ball StateCollins, Cara ______8
Bevill State SOPuckett, Summer ______9
Western Mich FRRichards, Kari ______10
Alabama St.Moon, Clinnette ______11
Ball StateZuidervilet, Ali ______12
McKendree SOPino, Glinis ______13
Western Mich SRYoungblood, Sue ______14
Alabama A&MCarson, Jada ______15

Event  36   Men Shot Put
Sunday 3/20/2005 - 3:00 PM

Measure everyone's first legal mark.
Minimun distance for a second mark is 13.71
Advance top 9 prelim marks to finals for 3 additional attempts

World: 23.12m 5/20/1990 Randy Barnes
American: 23.13m 1990 Randy Barnes
Collegiate: 22.00m 1995 John Godina

Regional: 16.61m
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
So. Miss. JRPettaway, Maulies ______1
Ms. State SRWhalen, Matt ______2
Arkansas St. JRPowell, Candon ______3
Alabama SOBoozer, Stephen ______4
Arkansas St. FRRucker, Isaiah ______5
Samford JRMason, Eddie ______6
Wku MenKilk, Oliver ______7
W. Ky- MenToompuu, Raigo ______8
Georgia TechSpillman, Jonathan ______9
UnattachedParker, Willie ______10
Alabama SOWood, Alec ______11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
McKendree FRWilliams, Eddie ______1
Arkansas St. SORoop, Nathan ______2
Alabama St.Stein, Richard ______3
M.T.S.U.Thomas, James ______4
Mo.- Rolla SOHesse, Joshua ______5
Georgia TechMcCormick, Greg ______6
Wku MenThomas, Ryan ______7
M.T.S.U.Diel, Nick ______8
Samford SRSimmons, Derek ______9
UnattachedGeopfert, Travis ______10
Mo.- Rolla SOCartsten, Chris ______11

Event  37   Women 4x100 Meter Relay
Sunday 3/20/2005 - 1:00 PM

World: 41.37 10/6/1985 GDR
American: 41.47 1997 National Team
Collegiate: 42.76 1989 LSU & Texas

Regional: 45.80
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
AGeorgia St. ______2
ASkn ______3
AM.T.S.U. ______4
AAlabama ______5
AGeorgia Tech ______6
AU. A. B. ______7
ASo. Miss. ______8
AWestern Kent ______9
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  37   Women 4x100 Meter
AAlabama St. ______2
ARutgers ______3
AArk.- P.B. ______4
AWinthrop ______5
ABall State ______6
AArkansas St. ______7
AMcKendree ______8
AWestern Mich ______9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
ASamford ______2
AAl/ Huntsville ______3
AMs. State ______4
AJville State ______5
ABevill State ______6
AVincennes Un ______7
AMo.- Rolla ______8

Event  38   Men 4x100 Meter Relay
Sunday 3/20/2005 - 1:20 PM

World: 37.40 8/8/1992 USA
American: 37.40 1992 National Team

Marsh, Burrell, Mitchell, Lewis
Collegiate: 38.04 1998 TCU

Howard, Holloway, Williams, Spencer
Regional: 40.66

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

AWallace Stat ______1
AMcKendree ______2
AWinthrop ______3
AMs. State ______4
AAlabama ______5
AC T&F Club ______6
ASkn ______7
AWku Men ______8
AAlabama St. ______9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AAl/ Huntsville ______1
ASamford ______2
AVincennes Un ______3
ASo. Miss. ______4
AGeorgia Tech ______5
AM.T.S.U. ______6
AMo.- Rolla ______7
AGeorgia St. ______8
AArkansas St. ______9

Event  39   Women 4x400 Meter Relay
Sunday 3/20/2005 - 4:50 PM

World: 3:15.17 10/1/1988 URS
American: 3:15.51 1988 National Team
Collegiate: 3:23.75 4/3/2004 Texas

Jones, McIntosh, Chapple, Richards
Regional: 3:42.00

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

AVincennes Un ______2
ABevill State ______3
AMs. State ______4
AJville State ______5
AAlabama St. ______6
AAl/ Huntsville ______7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
AArk.- P.B. ______3
AMcKendree ______4
ASo. Miss. ______5
ARutgers ______6
AArkansas St. ______7
ASamford ______8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
AWestern Kent ______2
AGeorgia St. ______3
AM.T.S.U. ______4
AAlabama ______5
AWestern Mich ______6
ABall State ______7
AU. A. B. ______8

Event  40   Men 4x400 Meter Relay
Sunday 3/20/2005 - 5:10 PM

World: 2:54.20 7/22/1998 USA
American: 2:54.20 1998 National Team

Young, Pettigrew, Washington, Johnson
Collegiate: 2:59.91 1988 UCLA

Lewis, Young, Everett, Thomas
Regional: 3:10.00

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

AAl/ Huntsville ______2
ASamford ______3
ASo. Miss. ______4
AWku Men ______5
AM.T.S.U. ______6
AVincennes Un ______7
AGeorgia St. ______8
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  40   Men 4x400 Meter Relay)
AMcKendree ______2
AWallace Stat ______3
AC T&F Club ______4
ANorth Iowa ______5
AAlabama ______6
AMs. State ______7
AAlabama St. ______8

Event  41   Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles
Thursday 3/17/2005 - 9:30 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

U. A. B. SOHarris, Erin ______2
Arkansas St. FRLeftwich, Brittney ______4
So. Miss. FRReyer, Ashley ______6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
SE Missouri FRColeman, Kathy ______2
Bevill State FRGaines, Priscilla ______4
Alabama SOClifford, Kendall ______6
U. A. B. FRRowan, Tracey ______8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Arkansas St. FRDean, Meghan ______2
Bevill State FRLuster, Rashunda ______4
U. A. B.Shepherd, Judy ______6
SE Missouri FRHearne, Lindsey ______8

Event  41   Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump
Thursday 3/17/2005 - 9:30 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

U. A. B. FRRowan, Tracey ______1
Arkansas St. FRDean, Meghan ______2
Alabama SOClifford, Kendall ______3
SE Missouri FRHearne, Lindsey ______4
So. Miss. FRReyer, Ashley ______5
Arkansas St. FRLeftwich, Brittney ______6
SE Missouri FRColeman, Kathy ______7
Bevill State FRLuster, Rashunda ______8
Bevill State FRGaines, Priscilla ______9
U. A. B. SOHarris, Erin ______10
U. A. B.Shepherd, Judy ______11

Event  41   Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put
Thursday 3/17/2005 - 9:30 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Bevill State FRGaines, Priscilla ______1
Arkansas St. FRLeftwich, Brittney ______2
So. Miss. FRReyer, Ashley ______3
U. A. B. FRRowan, Tracey ______4
U. A. B.Shepherd, Judy ______5
Bevill State FRLuster, Rashunda ______6
Arkansas St. FRDean, Meghan ______7
Alabama SOClifford, Kendall ______8
SE Missouri FRHearne, Lindsey ______9
SE Missouri FRColeman, Kathy ______10
U. A. B. SOHarris, Erin ______11

Event  41   Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash
Thursday 3/17/2005 - 9:30 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Bevill State FRLuster, Rashunda ______4
Arkansas St. FRDean, Meghan ______5
U. A. B. FRRowan, Tracey ______6
Alabama SOClifford, Kendall ______7
U. A. B.Shepherd, Judy ______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
SE Missouri FRHearne, Lindsey ______4
U. A. B. SOHarris, Erin ______5
So. Miss. FRReyer, Ashley ______6
Bevill State FRGaines, Priscilla ______7
SE Missouri FRColeman, Kathy ______8
Arkansas St. FRLeftwich, Brittney ______9

Event  41   Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump
Friday 3/18/2005 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Alabama SOClifford, Kendall ______1
Arkansas St. FRDean, Meghan ______2
Arkansas St. FRLeftwich, Brittney ______3
U. A. B.Shepherd, Judy ______4
U. A. B. FRRowan, Tracey ______5
SE Missouri FRColeman, Kathy ______6
So. Miss. FRReyer, Ashley ______7
SE Missouri FRHearne, Lindsey ______8
Bevill State FRGaines, Priscilla ______9
U. A. B. SOHarris, Erin ______10
Bevill State FRLuster, Rashunda ______11
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Event  41   Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin Throw
Friday 3/18/2005 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Bevill State FRLuster, Rashunda ______1
Arkansas St. FRLeftwich, Brittney ______2
Bevill State FRGaines, Priscilla ______3
So. Miss. FRReyer, Ashley ______4
U. A. B.Shepherd, Judy ______5
U. A. B. FRRowan, Tracey ______6
SE Missouri FRColeman, Kathy ______7
Arkansas St. FRDean, Meghan ______8
Alabama SOClifford, Kendall ______9
SE Missouri FRHearne, Lindsey ______10
U. A. B. SOHarris, Erin ______11

Event  42   Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Meter Dash
Thursday 3/17/2005 - 9:30 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Arkansas St. FRParish, BJ ______4
Samford FRSteinberger, James ______5
North Iowa FRCepeda, Raven ______6
Arkansas St. SORobinson, Craig ______7
UnattachedVanzandt, Matt ______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Alabama JRBaker, Keith ______4
Ms. State FRQueen, Joseph ______5
U. of South FRStrickland, Casey ______6
Arkansas St. JRBanda, Brandon ______7
UnattachedWilloughby, Kyle ______8

Event  42   Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump
Thursday 3/17/2005 - 9:30 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Arkansas St. FRParish, BJ ______1
Arkansas St. JRBanda, Brandon ______2
North Iowa FRCepeda, Raven ______3
U. of South FRStrickland, Casey ______4
UnattachedVanzandt, Matt ______5
UnattachedWilloughby, Kyle ______6
Samford FRSteinberger, James ______7
Arkansas St. SORobinson, Craig ______8
Ms. State FRQueen, Joseph ______9
Alabama JRBaker, Keith ______10

Event  42   Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put
Thursday 3/17/2005 - 9:30 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Alabama JRBaker, Keith ______1
U. of South FRStrickland, Casey ______2
UnattachedWilloughby, Kyle ______3
UnattachedVanzandt, Matt ______4
Arkansas St. SORobinson, Craig ______5
Arkansas St. JRBanda, Brandon ______6
North Iowa FRCepeda, Raven ______7
Samford FRSteinberger, James ______8
Ms. State FRQueen, Joseph ______9
Arkansas St. FRParish, BJ ______10

Event  42   Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump
Thursday 3/17/2005 - 9:30 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Arkansas St. SORobinson, Craig ______1
Arkansas St. FRParish, BJ ______2
U. of South FRStrickland, Casey ______3
UnattachedVanzandt, Matt ______4
Samford FRSteinberger, James ______5
UnattachedWilloughby, Kyle ______6
Arkansas St. JRBanda, Brandon ______7
North Iowa FRCepeda, Raven ______8
Ms. State FRQueen, Joseph ______9
Alabama JRBaker, Keith ______10

Event  42   Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Meter Dash
Thursday 3/17/2005 - 9:30 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

UnattachedVanzandt, Matt ______3
UnattachedWilloughby, Kyle ______4
Arkansas St. FRParish, BJ ______5
North Iowa FRCepeda, Raven ______6
U. of South FRStrickland, Casey ______7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Alabama JRBaker, Keith ______3
Arkansas St. SORobinson, Craig ______4
Ms. State FRQueen, Joseph ______5
Samford FRSteinberger, James ______6
Arkansas St. JRBanda, Brandon ______7
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Event  42   Decathlon: #7 Men Discus Throw
Friday 3/18/2005 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Samford FRSteinberger, James ______1
Arkansas St. FRParish, BJ ______2
Arkansas St. SORobinson, Craig ______3
UnattachedWilloughby, Kyle ______4
Ms. State FRQueen, Joseph ______5
U. of South FRStrickland, Casey ______6
Arkansas St. JRBanda, Brandon ______7
UnattachedVanzandt, Matt ______8
Alabama JRBaker, Keith ______9
North Iowa FRCepeda, Raven ______10

Event  42   Decathlon: #8 Men Pole Vault
Friday 3/18/2005 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Alabama JRBaker, Keith ______1
Samford FRSteinberger, James ______2
UnattachedWilloughby, Kyle ______3
Arkansas St. SORobinson, Craig ______4
Arkansas St. FRParish, BJ ______5
UnattachedVanzandt, Matt ______6
Arkansas St. JRBanda, Brandon ______7
North Iowa FRCepeda, Raven ______8
U. of South FRStrickland, Casey ______9
Ms. State FRQueen, Joseph ______10

Event  42   Decathlon: #9 Men Javelin Throw
Friday 3/18/2005 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

U. of South FRStrickland, Casey ______1
UnattachedWilloughby, Kyle ______2
Alabama JRBaker, Keith ______3
Samford FRSteinberger, James ______4
Arkansas St. FRParish, BJ ______5
North Iowa FRCepeda, Raven ______6
Ms. State FRQueen, Joseph ______7
Arkansas St. SORobinson, Craig ______8
Arkansas St. JRBanda, Brandon ______9
UnattachedVanzandt, Matt ______10

Event  43   Women 4x100 Meter Shuttle Hurdle
Sunday 3/20/2005 - 12:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

AM.T.S.U. ______2
AGeorgia Tech ______4
AU. A. B. ______6
AWestern Mich ______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AAl/ Huntsville ______2
ASo. Miss. ______4
AAlabama St. ______6
AMs. State ______8

Event  44   Men 4x110 Meter Shuttle Hurdle
Sunday 3/20/2005 - 12:50 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

AVincennes Un ______2
AAlabama ______4
AAlabama St. ______6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ASo. Miss. ______4
AMs. State ______6

Event  45   Women 4x800 Meter Relay
Sunday 3/20/2005 - 1:35 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AAl/ Huntsville ______1
AWestern Kent ______2
AWestern Mich ______3
AAlabama ______4
AClemson ______5
ASo. Miss. ______6
ASamford ______7
AU. A. B. ______8
ABevill State ______9
AMs. State ______10
AChattanooga ______11

Event  46   Men 4x800 Meter Relay
Sunday 3/20/2005 - 2:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AAlabama ______1
ASamford ______2
AMs. State ______3
AMo.- Rolla ______4
AWku Men ______5
AAl/ Huntsville ______6
AVincennes Un ______7
AElphant Head ______8
AM.T.S.U. ______9
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Event  47   Women 1600 Sprint Medley
Sunday 3/20/2005 - 2:20 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

AWestern Mich ______2
ASo. Miss. ______3
ARutgers ______4
AArk.- P.B. ______5
AAlabama ______6
AU. A. B. ______7
AClemson ______8
AGeorgia St. ______9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AArkansas St. ______2
ASamford ______3
AM.T.S.U. ______4
AAlabama St. ______5
AAl/ Huntsville ______6
AWestern Kent ______7
AChattanooga ______8
ABall State ______9

Event  48   Men 1600 Sprint Medley
Sunday 3/20/2005 - 2:35 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

AMcKendree ______3
AWku Men ______4
AAlabama ______5
AMs. State ______6
AArkansas St. ______7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AWallace Stat ______3
AAl/ Huntsville ______4
AM.T.S.U. ______5
AGeorgia St. ______6
ASo. Miss. ______7

Event  49   Women 4x1500 Meter Relay
Sunday 3/20/2005 - 2:50 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AWestern Mich ______1
AWestern Kent ______2
AU. A. B. ______3
AChattanooga ______4
AAl/ Huntsville ______5
AAlabama ______6
AMs. State ______7
AArkansas St. ______8
ASamford ______9
ASo. Miss. ______10

Event  50   Men 4x1500 Meter Relay
Sunday 3/20/2005 - 3:15 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AMo.- Rolla ______1
AAlabama ______2
AAl/ Huntsville ______3
AArkansas St. ______4
AM.T.S.U. ______5
ASamford ______6
AMs. State ______7
AWku Men ______8

Event  51   Women 4x200 Meter Relay
Sunday 3/20/2005 - 3:35 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

AClemson ______2
AM.T.S.U. ______3
AMcKendree ______4
AAlabama ______5
AGeorgia Tech ______6
AWestern Mich ______7
ASo. Miss. ______8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
AWinthrop ______2
ASamford ______3
AU. A. B. ______4
ARutgers ______5
AArkansas St. ______6
AGeorgia St. ______7
ABall State ______8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
AJville State ______2
ABevill State ______3
AArk.- P.B. ______4
AAlabama St. ______5
AAl/ Huntsville ______6
AMs. State ______7

Event  52   Men 4x200 Meter Relay
Sunday 3/20/2005 - 3:55 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

AVincennes Un ______2
AAl/ Huntsville ______3
ASo. Miss. ______4
AWku Men ______5
AMo.- Rolla ______6
AM.T.S.U. ______7
AArkansas St. ______8
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  52   Men 4x200 Meter Relay)
AMcKendree ______2
AC T&F Club ______3
AWinthrop ______4
AAlabama St. ______5
AAlabama ______6
AMs. State ______7
AWallace Stat ______8

Event  53   Women Distance Medley
Sunday 3/20/2005 - 4:10 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AAlabama ______1
AW. Ky- WM ______2
AMs. State ______3
AU. A. B. ______4
AWestern Mich ______5
AChattanooga ______6
ASamford ______7
ASo. Miss. ______8
AM.T.S.U. ______9
ABall State ______10
AArk.- P.B. ______11
AMo.- Rolla ______12

Event  54   Men Distance Medley
Sunday 3/20/2005 - 4:25 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AAlabama ______1
AArkansas St. ______2
AMs. State ______3
AWinthrop ______4
ASamford ______5
AWku Men ______6
AChattanooga ______7
AWallace Stat ______8
AMo.- Rolla ______9
AM.T.S.U. ______10
AAl/ Huntsville ______11

Event  55   Men Pole Vault Invitational
Sunday 3/20/2005 - 12:30 PM

Regional: 5.05m
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama FRSchneider, Brandon ______1
Arkansas St. JRBanda, Brandon ______2
Alabama JRVogtner, Matt ______3
Ms. State FRGolding, Austin ______4
North Iowa FRPolijanec, Andre ______5
North Iowa SOKivioja, Jarno ______6
UnattachedPauli, Jacob ______7


